PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

NOTICE

Punjab Public Service Commission announces that following 167 candidates

for recruitment to (33) THIRTY THREE (INCLUDING ONE POST RESERVED FOR DISABLED

PERSONS AND TWO POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITIES) PERMANENT POSTS

OF LECTURER URDU (MALE) IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT 2015

have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 07-06-2015.
Only those candidates will be interviewed who are found eligible at the time of interview as per

duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the

candidates to bring all original documents and CNIC at the time of interview. Call up

letters for interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC. Candidates will also be

informed through SMS and email. All candidates are directed to bring two sets of

photocopies of their documents at the time of interview.

OPEN MERIT

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.

1 10023 11100648 MAHBOOB AHMAD **DISABLED** MUHAMMAD ASLAM

2 10156 11104922 ABDUL WAHEED MAULVI ATTA ULLAH

3 10173 11100815 ABID HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD AFZAL

4 10228 11103881 AHLEEM AKHTER MUHAMMAD MURSILEEN

5 10282 11104816 AKMAL MAHMOOD KHAN ABDULLAH JAN KHAN

6 10323 11101012 ALLAH RAKHA MUHAMMAD MANSHA

7 10333 11101587 AMAN ULLAH GHULAM RASOOL

8 10336 11100604 AMAN ULLAH MOHSEN ANAR KHAN

9 10354 11102236 AMJAD ALI MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
10 10393 11100254 ARIF MEHMOOD JAHANGIR KHAN

11 10416 11101345 ASAD ALI SHAH GHULAM MURTAZA SHAH
12 10439 11100016 ASIF ALI LIAQAT ALI

13 10461 11100158 ASIM ALI SHAIR MUHAMMAD

14 10471 11101822 ASTEFEN GILL *NON-MUSLIM** BABU ABDUL MASIH

15 10540 11102777 BASHIR AHMAD GHULAM ALI

16 10552 11103969 DAWOOD HUSSAIN GHULAM HUSSAIN

17 10562 11103887 EJAZ AHMAD MUHAMMAD YASEEN
18 10602 11100346 FARMAN ALI ABDUL AZIZ

19 10641 11100896 GHAFOOR AHMAD HASSAN MUHAMMAD
20 10642 11102576 GHAMGIN HUSSAIN KAUSAR HUSSAIN

21 10688 11100600 GHULAM MUSTAFA SABIR ALI

22 10699 11101767 GHULAM RASOOL MUKHTAR AHMAD

23 10710 11104373 GHULAM SHABBIR NAZIR AHMAD

24 10719 11101522 GHULZAR HUSSAIN MUHHAMMAD RAMZAN
25 10722 11101173 GULBAZ NAWEED MUHAMMAD AKRAM
26 10755 11103363 HAFIZ HAROON ASHFAQ MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ
27 10812 11103928 HAFIZ UMAR HAYAT QAMAR QADRI  GUL SHER
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10838
10841
10859
10886
10893
10917
10942
10962
10991
11013
11015
11016
11038
11044
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11195
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11309
11344
11347
11365
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11586
11676
11750
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12001
12035
12083
12195
12211
12243
12268
12301
12305
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12336
12342
12449
12460
12463
12528
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12654
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11100705
11102196
11100353
11100122
11101704
11103920
11101330
11102665
11100173
11103663
11102855
11102190
11100156
11102206
11100584
11101134
11102889
11101013
11102388
11104207
11101112
11102316
11100070
11103318
11100554
11102738
11105281
11100413
11100083
11103258
11101753
11101090
11102123
11103514
11100334
11100624
11103390
11100526
11101566
11100324
11102743
11101601
11101248
11100722
11102646
11101600
11102431
11100937
11100465
11103271
11100135
11100055
11103272
11100338
11101268
11100118
11100024
11100570
11103758
11100696
11100371
11100557
11101284
11100533
11101250
11100785

HASSAN ALI AWAN
HASSAN RAZA

IFTIKHAR AHMED

IMDAD HUSSAIN ASAD
IMRAN ALI

IMTIAZ AHMAD

IRFAN ABBAS

IRSHAD AHMAD

JAVED IQBAL

KANWAL NAVEED
KARAMAT ALI

KARAMAT ALI SHAKEEL
KHALID IQBAL

KHALID MAHMOOD
KHUSHNOOD HASHMI
LIAQAT ALI

LUQMAN ALI

MAHBOOB ALAM

MAJED ALI

MAJID ALI

MAQSOOD ANWAR

MASUD AKHTAR JAVED
MUDASSAR JAMEEL
MUHAMMAD ABBAS
MUHAMMAD ABUZAR ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ADNAN
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MUHAMMAD ANWAR NISAR
MUHAMMAD ARSALAN
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF QASMI
MUHAMMAD AZAM KHAN
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD HIZBULLAH
MUHAMMAD IRFAN ARIF
MUHAMMAD LATIF
MUHAMMAD NADEEM SADIQ
MUHAMMAD NAEEM ASLAM
MUHAMMAD NASRULLAH
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD SADIQ
MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH
MUHAMMAD SHAHID
MUHAMMAD SOHAIL IQBAL
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD ZAMAN
MUJAHID HUSSAIN

MUNAWAR HUSSAIN TABASSAM

NABEEL MUSHTAQ
NADEEM AHMAD
NADEEM AKHTAR
NAJAM UL HASSAN KHAN
NASEER AHMAD
QAMAR ABBAS ALVI
QASIM SHABBIR BHATTI
QURBAN ALI

RIASAT ALI

RIAZ AHMAD

SAFDAR HUSSAIN
SAJID ABBAS KHAN
SALEEM AKHTAR
SAQIB NASEER

SHAHID FARID
SHRAFAT ALI

FATEH KHAN AWAN
MUHAMMAD LATIF
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
ABDUL SABOOR
SHER KHAN

ALLAH YAR QUASARI
MUHAMMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN
MUHAMMAD FEROZE
SALAMAT ALI

FAQIR MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD HANIF
ABDUL QAYYUM
MEHR SHAH HASHMI
MUHAMMAD MASHOOQ
MAHLA

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
ARSHAD ALI

NAZIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
AHMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD YAR
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
KARAMAT ALI
MUHAMMAD SADIQ CHEEMA
MURAD ALI
MUHAMMAD HANIF
MUHAMMAD HAYAT
ABDUL RASID
MUHAMMAD ASMAT ULLAH
MUHAMMAD HANIF
ANSAR KHAN

NASIR ALI

ALAMGIR

MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD AZAM
MUHAMMAD SADIQ
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
NASIR ALI
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
WAJID ALI

ALI MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MADAD ALI
MUHAMMAD ASHIQ
ABID HUSSAIN

M. MAZHAR HUSSAIN
MUSHTAQ AHMED
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
SHAMS ALI KHAN
MUHAMMAD HAYAT
GHULAM HUSSAIN
GHULAM SHABBIR BHATTI
MUHAMMAD JAVED
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
BHADAR KHAN
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
GHULAM MUHAMMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD ALI MUNJ
NASEER AHMAD

SAIF ULLAH
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
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152
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12833
12834
12867
12888
12894
12908
12979
13021
13054
13062
13096
13218
13241
13316
13372
13381
13389
13391
13402
13427
13479
13552
13561
13616
13740
13741
13776
13888
13921
14112
14257
14267
14466
14580
14585
14592
14655
14671
14704
14712
14731
14805
14815
14895
14913
14923
14945
14950
14983
15026
15130
15167
15316
15318
15322
15418
15443
15444

ROLL

11100102
11100668
11102399
11101849
11104956
11100433
11100183
11100213
11102507
11102166
11101123
11100658
11104604
11103803
11103956
11102114
11100043
11100005
11101191
11104534
11103811
11103984
11102022
11102035
11102228
11103446
11104175
11103350
11100811
11100651
11100608
11100505
11104133
11101352
11100151
11103797
11100344
11102628
11104629
11100300
11100288
11100406
11100401
11103328
11102209
11103642
11100739
11102643
11100457
11102567
11100879
11100525
11100009
11102265
11102915
11102519
11100459
11101770

DIARY

SYED MUHAMMAD MASOOD ALAM

SYED MUHAMMAD MURTAZA
TAHIR HUSSAIN

TAHIR ZAHEER

TANVEER AHMAD

TARIQ JAVED

WAQAR HAIDER

YASIR SHAHZAD

ZAHID MUHAMMAD ALI
ZAHOOR ELAHI

ZULFIQAR ALI

ABDUL AZIZ

ABDUL SATTAR

FAROOQ AHMAD

HAFIZ SAIF ULLAH KHAN
IFTIKHAR ALI

IMRAN AKHTAR

IMRAN HAIDER

JAFAR HUSSAIN

KHALID MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD ABID BHATTI
MUHAMMAD BAQIR
MUHAMMAD FAISAL
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL SHAHID
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD AZEEM
MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL
MUHAMMAD ZIA UL MUSTAFA
SAMAR ABBAS

SHER BAZ KHAN

AYYAZ AHMAD

MEHBOOB ELAHI
MUDASSAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD WAQAS SHAHID.
SHAHID ASLAM

SHAHZAD ALI

SHER AFZAL KHAN
WAQAR BEG

ZAHID HUSSAIN

IJAZ AHMAD **DISABLED**
ABDUL AZIZ

AHMAD HUSSAIN
HAFEEZ-UR-REHAMAN
HAZOOR BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD AKBAR
MUHAMMAD ARIF NAZIR
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD BILAL QADAR
MUHAMMAD FURQAN
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
MUHAMMAD RASHID
NAZAR MUHAMMAD

SAJID MAJEED

ABDUL SATTAR ADNAN
ABUBAKAR SIDDIQUE
AMAR KHALID
MUHAMMAD TAHIR
SAIFULLAH

SAJJAD AHMAD

SYED MUHAMMAD MUSTAQEEM
SYED MUHAMMAD TAQI SHAH
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD DIN
ZAHEER UD DIN
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUNIR HUSSAIN

ALAM SHER
MUHAMMAD ALI

ALLAH DAD

BASHIR AHMAD
QAMAR-UD-DIN

MUNIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
ATTA UR REHMAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

HABIB ULLAH

GHULAM RASOOL

ABID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
KHUDA BAKHSH BHATTI (LATE)
RUB NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
GHULAM SIDDIQUE KHAN
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
ALTAF HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AASHIQ HUSAIN
AZIZ ULLAH KHAN

RAMZAN KHAN

GHULAM YASIN

MANZOOR ELAHI
TANVEER HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AFTAB AHMED
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
AHMED KHAN

AJMAL KHAN

MIRZA IKRAM ALI BEG
FAZAL DAD

MUHAMMAD SHAFI
AKHTAR ALI

MUHAMMAD IDREES
ABDUL HAMEED
MUHAMMAD SULAMAN
ZAHOOR ALI KHAN

NAZIR AHMED
SAHIB YAR KHAN

ABDUL QADAR

MIAN ABDUL GHAFFAR
KHUSHI MUHAMMAD
FAZAL UD DIN

GHULAM RASOOL

ABDUL MAJEED

GHULAM MAHMOOD

HAFIZ SERAJ AHMAD
MALIK ABDUL SAMI KHALID
MUNIR AHMAD

KHUDA BAKSH

GHULAM SARWAR

DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME

NO.

10016
10036

NO.

11102172
11102617

IHTISHAM RAUF
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

ABDUL RAUF KHAN
AASHIQ HUSSAIN



154 13215 11105258 SHAHID AKHTAR MUHAMMAD SAEED

155 14010 11103322 TARIQ HUSSAIN SULTAN MUHAMMAD
156 14702 11102669 EJAZ AHMAD FAIZ BUKSH
157 14708 11103033 MUHAMMAD IMRAN SHAHID MUHAMMAD HANIF

MINORITIES QUOTA

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME

NO. NO. NO.

158 10009 11103727 ASHRAF MASIH *DISABLED** BUTA MASIH

159 10203 11101676 ADEEL MASIH ANJUM JAMAS MASIH

160 10469 11103623 ASMAR AHMED SHAHID AHMED

161 12388 11101183 NAVEED ZAHID JAMES MASIH

162 12628 11104096 SAJJAD MASIH MAHMOOD MASIH

163 12633 11101251 SALAMAT SADIQ SADIQ MASIH

164 12734 11104340 SHAHID SIDDIQUE GILL SIDDIQUE MASIH GILL
165 12740 11104313 SHAHZAD ANSAR SAJIJAN MASIH

166 12964 11103208 VICTOR JOHN BASHIR MASIH

167 13303 11102761 CHAND LAL EATBARI LAL
2. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only.

An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim

for final selection.

Case No0.20A2015

Dated: 30-06-2015
Secretary



